Cullen Skink

0ak smoked haddock and potato soup

Smoked salmon and hot smoked salmon salad
with citrus mayonnaise

Scottish white crab and cucumber salad
with mint créme fraiche

Steamed Shetland mussels
in a white wine cream sauce

Earl Grey smoked chicken salad
with sun-dried cherry tomatoes and a hot and sour satice

Slow roasted belly of pork

onapple purée with thyme jus

Grilled haggis

with swede purée and creamed potato
Warm salad of avocado, Arran brie and basil pesto

Courgette and Arran blue cheese soufflé
Please allow for cooking time

Sweet potato and chilli soup

topped with lime and coriander créme fraiche

Arran Ale battered 8oz fillet of cod and chips

with salad and tartare sauce

Pan seared king scallops
on a risotto of Portobello mushrooms served with Arran blue cheese

Grilled fillet of Shetland salmon

on champ potato with a smoked bacon, pea and tarragon cream sauice

ON A PLATE
te menu

£5.50

£6.50

£695

£6.50

£595

£595

£595

£595
£595

£495

£995

£1795

£12.50

Grilled fillets of plaice stuffed with smoked salmon £13.95

on celeriac purée with celery crisps and Arran mustard cream sauce

Pan roasted 80z rib-eye steak
with confit cherry tomatoes, wild mushrooms, chips and pink peppercorn sauce

Braised wild venison and roast root vegetables
in chocolate sauce with duchess potato

Roast chump of highland lamb

on black olive mash, ratatouille and rosemary jus

Butter poached corn fed chicken supreme
on creamed potato, with Arran chorizo and peppers in a red wine jus

Cashew nut roast
on carrot purée with confit cherry tomatoes, buttered spinach and herb ol

Home made tagliatelle
with wild mushrooms, garlic and rocket in a white wine cream sauce

Risotto of roasted pumpkin
withrosemary and red peppers topped with a poached egg

£16.50

£1595

£16.50

£1495

£10.50

£995

£995

Chips £195
Mashed potato £195
New potatoes £195
Mixed salad £2.50
Buttered spinach £250
Sticky toffee pudding £5.50
with butterscotch sauce and vanillaice cream
White chocolate créme brulée £5.50
with dark chocolate ice cream
Dark chocolate and pistachio marquise £5.50
with vanilla marshmallow and pistachio nut ice cream
Selection of citrus sorbets £495
Selection of Arran cheese £6.50
with oatcakes and tomato chutney
Sole Goujons All meals £4.95
Breaded Chicken
Baked Salmon fillet
All served with mashed potato, wedges, or chips and baked beans or peas
Penne pasta with cheese sauce
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BAR PRICE LIST

Draught Beers
Becks Vier

Staropramen

Bottles

Arran Ales

Grolsch

Budweiser

Becks Blue (alcohol free)
Magners

Strongbow
SmirnoffIce

Crabbies Ginger Beer
Guinness

Spirits/Liqueurs
Gordon’s Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Famous Grouse
SmirnoffVodka

Jack Daniels
Morgans Spiced Rum
Bacardi Rum
Southern Comfort
Tequila

Sambuca
Courvoisier Cognac
Drambuie

Cointreau

Glayva

Tia Maria

Peach Schnapps
Malibu

Amaretto

Martini Rosso/Extra Dry
Pimms Nol/Campari
Harveys Bristol Cream
Arran Gold

Fonseca 10 year old Tawny Port

Taylor’s Reserve Port

Arran Single Malt Whiskies

Robert Burns 40% Volume
10 year old 46% Volume
12year old 46% Volume

Selection of Limited Editions

Half Pint
£2.00
£210

500 ml
450 ml
275ml
275ml
568 ml
275ml
275ml
500 ml
440 ml

" Arran

ON A PLATE
drinks menu

Pint
£390
£395

£4.00
£3.85
£270
£270
£395
£2.25
£2.85
£395
£270

All spirits sold in 35 ml measures

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
75ml
75ml

£270
£3.05
£270
£245
£3.20
£3.05
£3.05
£3.20
£270
£320
£370
£4.00
£345
£4.15
£345
£270
£270
£270
£270
£270
£3.00
£350
£4.70
£3.00

£4.15
£4.70

£5.15
from £5.70

COCKTAILS

HOT

SOFT

Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime)

Woo-Woo (Peach Schnapps, Vodka & Cranberry)

Tequila Sunrise (Tequila, Orange & Grenadine)

Pina Colada (Bacardi, Malibu, Coconut Milk & Pineapple)
Mojito (Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Soda & Lime)

Strawberry Daiquiri
(Bacardi, Cointreau, Strawberry Purée & Lemon)

Sex on the Beach (Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange & Cranberry)
Cosmopolitan (Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon & Cranberry)

Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato, Tabasco & Worcester Sauice)
Mississippi Mule (Gin, Lemon & Creme de Cassis)

Kir Royale (Simonsig Champagnoise & Creme de Cassis)
Martini (Gin & Martini Extra Dry)

Tom Collins (Gin, Lemon, Syrup & Soda)

Rusty Nail (Whisky & Drambuie)

Harvey Wallbanger (Vodka, Galliano & Orange)

0ld Fashioned (Jack Daniels, Angostura Bitters, Sugar & Soda)
Jelly Bean (Sambuica, Blue Curacao, Grenadine & Lemonade)
Rhett Butler (Southern Comfort, Orange Curacao, Lemon, Lime & Soda)
Americano (Campari, Sweet Vermouth & Soda)

Moscow Mule (Vodka, Angostura Bitters, Lime & Ginger Beer)
Manhattan (Jack Daniels, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters)

Tropical Cooler (Bacardi, Triple Sec, Grenadine & Tropical Fruit Juice)

Cinderella (Orange, Pineapple & Lemon)
Designated Driver (Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange & Pineapple)
Rosy Pippin (Apple, Grenadine & Ginger Ale)

Freshly Brewed Tea
Espresso/Cappuccino/Americano Coffee
Double Espresso

(affeLatte

Liqueur Coffee

Ultimate Hot Chocolate

Dash of coke, diet coke, lemonade, ginger ale

Coke/Diet coke, Irn Bru, Lemonade 200 ml
Baby Mixers 125ml
Tomato Juice 200 ml
Ginger Beer 200 ml
J20 275ml
Appletiser 275ml
Small Still/Sparkling Water 330 ml

Large Still/Sparkling Water 1litre

£5.65
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65

£595
£5.65
£5.65
£4.50
£5.65
£450
£350
£5.65
£4.50
£5.65
£5.65
£4.50
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65

£2.50
£250
£250

£195
£195
£2.50
£2.25
£395
£350

£0.50
£140
£120
£170
£170
£245
£210
£170
£3.20



