Cullen Skink



£5.50

£9.95

Oak smoked haddock and potato soup	
Smoked salmon and hot smoked salmon salad with citrus mayonnaise	£6.50
Scottish white crab and cucumber salad with mint crème fraiche	£6.95
Steamed Shetland mussels in a white wine cream sauce	£6.50
Earl Grey smoked chicken salad with sun-dried cherry tomatoes and a hot and sour sauce	£5.95
Slow roasted belly of pork on apple purée with thyme jus	£5.95
Grilled haggis with swede purée and creamed potato	£5.95
Warm salad of avocado, Arran brie and basil pesto	£5.95
Courgette and Arran blue cheese soufflé V Please allow for cooking time	£5.95
Sweet potato and chilli soup V topped with lime and coriander crème fraiche	£4.95
Arran Ale battered 8oz fillet of cod and chips with salad and tartare sauce	£9.95
Pan seared king scallops on a risotto of Portobello mushrooms served with Arran blue cheese	£17.95
Grilled fillet of Shetland salmon on champ potato with a smoked bacon, pea and tarragon cream sauce	£12.50
Grilled fillets of plaice stuffed with smoked salmon on celeriac purée with celery crisps and Arran mustard cream sauce	£13.95
Pan roasted 8oz rib-eye steak with confit cherry tomatoes, wild mushrooms, chips and pink peppercorn sauce	£16.50
Braised wild venison and roast root vegetables in chocolate sauce with duchess potato	£15.95
Roast chump of highland lamb on black olive mash, ratatouille and rosemary jus	£16.50
Butter poached corn fed chicken supreme on creamed potato, with Arran chorizo and peppers in a red wine jus	£14.95
Cashew nut roast V on carrot purée with confit cherry tomatoes, buttered spinach and herb oil	£10.50
Home made tagliatelle V with wild mushrooms, garlic and rocket in a white wine cream sauce	£9.95

Risotto of roasted pumpkin V

with rosemary and red peppers topped with a poached egg

Chips	£1.95
Mashed potato	£1.95
New potatoes	£1.95
Mixed salad	£2.50
Buttered spinach	£2.50
Sticky toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£5.50
White chocolate crème brûlée with dark chocolate ice cream	£5.50
Dark chocolate and pistachio marquise with vanilla marshmallow and pistachio nutice cream	£5.50
Selection of citrus sorbets	£4.95
Selection of Arran cheese with oatcakes and tomato chutney	£6.50
Sole Goujons	All meals £4.95
Breaded Chicken	
	Mashed potato New potatoes Mixed salad Buttered spinach Sticky toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream White chocolate crème brûlée with dark chocolate ice cream Dark chocolate and pistachio marquise with vanilla marshmallow and pistachio nut ice cream Selection of citrus sorbets Selection of Arran cheese with oatcakes and tomato chutney Sole Goujons

Please see our boards for our daily specials

All served with mashed potato, wedges, or chips and baked beans or peas

Penne pasta with cheese sauce V

Baked Salmon fillet

Arran On A Plate tries to source as much of its ingredients locally using all the freshest and organic vegetables when available.

Please let the staff know if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.





drinks menu

Draught Beers	Half Pint	Pint	
Becks Vier	£2.00	£3.90	
Staropramen	£2.10	£3.95	
•	LZ.10	L3.73	
Bottles			
Arran Ales	500 ml	£4.00	
Grolsch	450 ml	£3.85	
Budweiser	275 ml	£2.70	
Becks Blue (alcohol free)	275 ml	£2.70	
Magners	568 ml	£3.95	
Strongbow	275 ml	£2.25	
SmirnoffIce	275 ml	£2.85	
Crabbies Ginger Beer	500 ml	£3.95	
Guinness	440 ml	£2.70	
Spirits/Liqueurs	All spirits sold in 35 ml measures		
Gordon's Gin		£2.70	
Bombay Sapphire		£3.05	
Famous Grouse		£2.70	
SmirnoffVodka		£2.45	
Jack Daniels		£3.20	
Morgan's Spiced Rum		£3.05	
Bacardi Rum		£3.05	
Southern Comfort		£3.20	
Tequila		£2.70	
Sambuca		£3.20	
Courvoisier Cognac		£3.70	
Drambuie		£4.00	
Cointreau		£3.45	
Glayva		£4.15	
Tia Maria		£3.45	
Peach Schnapps		£2.70	
Malibu		£2.70	
Amaretto		£2.70	
Martini Rosso/Extra Dry	50 ml	£2.70	
Pimms No1/Campari	50 ml	£2.70	
Harvey's Bristol Cream	50 ml	£3.00	
Arran Gold	50 ml	£3.50	
Fonseca 10 year old Tawny Port	75 ml	£4.70	
Taylor's Reserve Port	75 ml	£3.00	
Arran Single Malt Whiskies			
Robert Burns 40% Volume		£4.15	
10 year old 46% Volume		£4.70	
12 year old 46% Volume		£5.15	
Selection of Limited Editions		from £5.70	

OCKTAILS

Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime) £5.65 Woo-Woo (Peach Schnapps, Vodka & Cranberry) £5.65 Tequila Sunrise (Tequila, Orange & Grenadine) £5.65 Pina Colada (Bacardi, Malibu, Coconut Milk & Pineapple) £5.65 Mojito (Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Soda & Lime) £5.65 Strawberry Daiquiri (Bacardi, Cointreau, Strawberry Purée & Lemon) £5.95 Sex on the Beach (Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange & Cranberry) £5.65 Cosmopolitan (Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon & Cranberry) £5.65 Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato, Tabasco & Worcester Sauce) £4.50 Mississippi Mule (Gin, Lemon & Crème de Cassis) £5.65 Kir Royale (Simonsig Champagnoise & Crème de Cassis) £4.50 Martini (Gin & Martini Extra Dry) £3.50 Tom Collins (Gin, Lemon, Syrup & Soda) £5.65 Rusty Nail (Whisky & Drambuie) £4.50 Harvey Wallbanger (Vodka, Galliano & Orange) £5.65 Old Fashioned (Jack Daniels, Angostura Bitters, Sugar & Soda) £5.65 Jelly Bean (Sambuca, Blue Curaçao, Grenadine & Lemonade) £4.50 Rhett Butler (Southern Comfort, Orange Curaçao, Lemon, Lime & Soda) £5.65 Americano (Campari, Sweet Vermouth & Soda) £5.65 Moscow Mule (Vodka, Angostura Bitters, Lime & Ginger Beer) £5.65 Manhattan (Jack Daniels, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters) £5.65 Tropical Cooler (Bacardi, Triple Sec, Grenadine & Tropical Fruit Juice) £5.65

HOT

Freshly Brewed Tea£1.95Espresso/Cappuccino/Americano Coffee£1.95Double Espresso£2.50CaffèLatte£2.25Liqueur Coffee£3.95Ultimate Hot Chocolate£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Designated Driver (Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange & Pineapple)

Cinderella (Orange, Pineapple & Lemon)

Rosy Pippin (Apple, Grenadine & Ginger Ale)

SOFT

Ultimate Hot Chocolate		£3.50
Dash of coke, diet coke, lemonade, ginger ale		£0.50
Coke/Diet coke, Irn Bru, Lemonade	200 ml	£1.40
Baby Mixers	125 ml	£1.20
Tomato Juice	200 ml	£1.70
Ginger Beer	200 ml	£1.70
J20	275 ml	£2.45
Appletiser	275 ml	£2.10
Small Still/Sparkling Water	330 ml	£1.70
Large Still/Sparkling Water	1 litre	£3.20